CLASSEMENT SCRACH
N° Prénom Nom
1 122 Maxence LEMARDELE
2 203 Gabin DUBOSQ
3 204 Léo AUVRAY
4 129 Antoine DOUCHIN
5 13 Erwann MC GRATH
6 226 Arthur LAFFAITEUR
7 110 Corentin LEMASSON
8 128 Maxime FAFIN
9 120 Luc BARBOT
10 719 Manuel MARIE
11 714 Romain HEDOUIN
12 29  Victor LEJEUNE
13 728 Pascal CHESNEL
14 737 Pierre HENRY
15 112 Melvin WAJDA
16 742 Bruno BELLANGER
17 734 Pierre RENAULT
18 7 Tanguy DAVY
19 31 Thibaut LEBASNIER
20 206 Ambroise CULLERON
21 132 Victor LEBOUTEILLER
22 26 Guillaume DOUCHIN
23 729 Alexandre POTEL
24 741 Cyril HIRBEC
25 739 Jerome COLLET
26 762 Thierry GUEZET
27 32 Kilian SOENEN
28 111 Martin DEVAUX
29 208 Mathéo BOUSSER
30 740 Sylvain LACOUR
31 730 Guillaume ROUSSEL
32 727 Antoine HESLOUIN
33 131 Adelin CRUET
34 725 Olivier GODART
35 182 Manon LEBARILLIER
36 11 Baptiste LEBASNIER
37 183 Morane GAUCHER
38 30 Jessy LAINE
39 721 Damien POUPRY
40 732 Bruno BESSELIEVRE
41 85 Natacha BRUYEZ
42 235 Romain DROUIN
43 767 Eric LEMASSON
44 27  Michel THOMINE
45 782 Jacques LEPOIL
46 107 Tristan BELLOU
47 718 Sylvain MARY

LA SOULEUVRE 16/04/23

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
VC BOCAGE VIRE
OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBON
VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
VC GRANVILLE

AUNAY VTT SLPB

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
UC PAYS D'ARGENTAN
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
VC GRANVILLE

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
VC BOCAGE VIRE

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
AUNAY VTT SLPB

VC LISIEUX

AUNAY VTT SLPB

UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
VC GRANVILLE

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
MOYON PERCY VELO CL
VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
UC LANDELLAISE

UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
CARDONVILLE CYCLO SP
VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
VC BERNAY

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
AC BAYEUX

UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
UC LANDELLAISE

NORD COTENTIN MOUNT
UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
VC GRANVILLE

UNION CYCLISTE DU MO
AUNAY VTT SLPB

UC PAYS D'ARGENTAN
ES LIVAROT

AS TREPORT CYCLISME
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
AUNAY VTT SLPB

VC GRANVILLE

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
AUNAY VTT SLPB

FLERS CYCLISME 61

U23H

U19H

U19H

U23H
SENIORS H
U19H

U23H

U23H

U23H
MASTERS 35
MASTERS 35
SENIORS H
MASTERS 35
MASTERS 45
U23H
MASTERS 45
MASTERS 45
SENIORS H
SENIORS H
U19H

U23H
SENIORS H
MASTERS 35
MASTERS 45
MASTERS 45
MASTERS 55
SENIORS H
U23H

U19H
MASTERS 45
MASTERS 35
MASTERS 35
U23H
MASTERS 35
U23F
SENIORS H
U23F
SENIORS H
MASTERS 35
MASTERS 45
FEMMES
U19H
MASTERS 55
SENIORS H
MASTERS 65
U23H
MASTERS 35

Nb tour
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Temps
indicatif

01:00:39
01:05:10
01:09:06
01:09:16
01:09:33

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11:06
11:28
14:07
14:12
15:01
15:48

01:01:04
01:01:14
01:01:24
01:05:30
01:05:40
01:06:28
01:07:02
01:07:29
01:09:37

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:38
:11:38
:12:00
:12:03
:13:14
:14:31
:14:52
:18:06

01:20:42
01:20:50
01:21:57
01:22:31
01:23:10
01:25:21
01:00:44
01:01:06
01:01:21
01:06:42
01:07:51

01:
01:
01:

11:09
11:49
16:36

01:01:19

01:
01:

14:57
17:35

00:01:00
00:11:42

16/04/2023 16:43:44
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